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Stoke Road / Normandy Way, Hinckley - Planning Layout (3 of 3)
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A 25.04.25 Layout amended following client internal review and comment. SM -
E 25.06.25 Layout amended following client internal review and comment. SM -

F 27.08.25 Layout amended following highways comments to incorporate turning
heads, shared surface roads omitted. Plots amended to address
tandem parking (plot 1 & 2), green space added between some parking
areas, other areas adjusted to suit new highways.

MP -

G 01.09.25 Fencelines amended to plots 48, 263 & 463. 'Draft' note removed. MP -

H 18.09.25 Revised Landscaping added to drawing. WB/SM -

I DD.MM.YY Revision not used for clarity. - -
J 31.10.25 Highways amended as per comments from LPA. SM -
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